KS-88N2HC TWO COLD AND TWO HOT TOE MOULDING MACHINE.jpg
KS-107 CLEANER FREQUENCY CONVERSION AND TIMING POLISHING MACHINE.jpg
KS-112 MIGHTINESS ROUGHING MACHINE WITH DUST EXHAUST DOUBLE SHAFTS.jpg
KS-133 HYDRAULIC DE-LASTING MACHINE.jpg
KS-163S,163L VAMP CRIMPING MACHINE-SHORT AND LONG PLATE.jpg
KS-188E SPIRAL TYPE HEATING SETTER MACHINE.jpg
KS-236 TOE UPPER CONDITIONING MACHINE.jpg
KS-238 TOE UPPER STEAMING MACHINE.jpg

KS-JAXJ-03-20
WORKING
PRESSURE
MOTOR
20Tons 2HP 00-150 C 400kg
WORKING
AREA
ELECTROTHERMAL
TREATMENT
300x350mm
DIMENSION WEIGHT
HYDRAULIC EMBOSSING MACHINE
1. With quick supercharging oil-path design, providing quick speed and large pressure etc.
2. Hand-pulled sliding working platform and hand-guar device, with high safety.
3. Simultaneous heating of upper and lower plates, with good parallel function,
KS-JAXJ-03-30 30Tons 2HP 0
0-150 C 500kg300x350mm
KS-JAXJ-03-40 40Tons 2HP 0
0-150 C 550kg335x350mm
KS-JAXJ-03-50 50Tons 3HP 00-150 C 580kg335x350mm
900x850x1400mm
900x850x1400mm
900x850x1400mm
INDIA:  STAR INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED, ADD: 120/192,Lajpat Nagar (Opp. Mariampur School) Kanpur-208002(India),

ECIVRES . NOITULOS . TNEMPIUQE
MODEL
KS-JAXJ-03-80
WORKING
PRESSURE
MOTOR
80Tons 3HP 00-150 C
680kg
780kg
WORKING
AREA
ELECTROTHERMAL
TREATMENT
380x380mm
DIMENSION WEIGHT
KS-JAXJ-03-120 120Tons 4HP 00-150 C
880kg
1350kg
450x450mm
500x600mm
KS-JAXJ-03-130 130Tons 4HP 00-150 C
920kg
1400kg
KS-JAXJ-03-180 180Tons 4HP 0
0-150 C
1500kg
1800kg
500x600mm